
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

sttmentotcompanysaters 9 /QY 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
01442452 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of MFT Co-~- Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We 

addresses Peter Kubik Michael Kiely 
UHY Hacker Young LLP UHY Hacker Young LLP 

Quadrant House Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 4 Thomas More Square 
London London 
E1W 1Yw E1w 1Yw 

{c) insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the 
Company's affairs as at 26 June 2013 

Signed iA) Date _1 July 2013 

For Official Use 
Oe ee ae nice UHY Hacker Young LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
(f any) Quadrant House 

4 Thomas More Square 

London 
Ei 1Yw 

OMAN 
29/11/2013 #382 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ii 



Rule 4 34-CVL ‘ ' Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of MFT Co Limited 

on the 26 June 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName VAAL Coy Enanad ~To ace 
—— 

Signed A : Gal 

Signed \A : ee : 

Dated 26\ b | 20) 

a
t
 

pate I-b\ & |2013 
) 

ty + Signature 



MFT Co - Limited 

A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Motor vehicles 

Stock 

Book debts 

Cash at bank 

Furniture & equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature \A ewe) 

WY 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Nit NIL 

NIL 3,000 

27,973 Uncertain 

14 050 Uncertain 

40,103 12,000 

715 Uncertain 

15,000 

pate_2p| 6 ]2012 



A1 — Summary of liabilities * 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 15,000 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 2.617 

Total Preferential Claim (2,617) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 42 383 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,383 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,383 

12,383 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims Unc 
HM Revenue & Customs 6.275 
Trade Creditors . 

(73,264) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (80 880) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (60,882) 

Signature A hl Date 2\ L201 



quay “3an0g ‘WH UApPAT ‘yeurUA) yBraL at) 
pn GIN) NSNH 

PY] PUBIAI B[6005 

| 

G9 
BNN 

‘aiysuoyhuEypon 
9 

Ly 
St3 

‘yBnouogBunjany 
"ying 

W
e
y
 
Y
e
”
 

‘aso|9 
A
a
p
N
Y
 

or) 
BunySry 

eusaag 

ae 
DOG 

Zen 
‘aNUSPIOpeG 

° 
Be O13 

“pioypea ‘peoy nydury “esno} ABOIOYIOL 
Pry WeUaBIn 

ENOPUS 

: 
° 

; 
7 

Puejay 
| 

9 
e
a
 

“21 Nana 
“Anueg 

req 
SSourENG 

PIIPOON 
€ UN 

| 
yswondesay 

3 
__ 

sii 
. 

° 
_ 

005 
ZLH@ "8810q ‘9700 “aueT JogeD "ed AuBgry @ | 

“NONE SOUBINSUI UBUIAIOD | 

: 
Va6 

pzsg 
Sey 

0 
88 2013 

-sadn§-UO}S9q4 "14098819 UORUUPIO 'IEISS MA A 
LE EPS'L13 

“mooH 
“UopUEIS JOMOT 

‘PEON 
UONES 

POL 
| 

WOMEN 
WAL 

/ 
. 

° 
. 

HPS 5155 
‘auyspucjpeg 

. 
° 

v6 
8053 

'MOPURH 
"UOPUDIS 

48M07 
PLOY 

VOLS 
POI. 

(OxeD 
UNL 

[0 
| 

|
 

- 
[89 822113 

[_3aP 
SOs 

‘SMYSPIONEH 
PIOndS 

‘AEA MOpESW 
Bz 

| 
uely 

“BIONO | 

[9 
| 

| 
| 02 092 6 

[
P
O
E
 

SOs 
“anyspONeH 

“uROHH 
‘peoy 

aDeq 
91 | 

Jalag 
“uewsjey | 

: 
; 

¥S9 2bOS 
‘eNjspucjneg 

; 
° 

40 Er8'23 
‘proyeus ‘Weysiadday ‘peewyo01g Sp 

uenalS 
“SUlllOD | 

7 
, 

. 
vss 

; 
° 

Ov vsv'Ols 
219 

‘eayspJO;pag ‘yeysreddayy ‘peaunjoog 
cf 

maupuy 
vou 

| 

lo 
: 

: 
. 

ONE 
: 

; 
9 

06 
Oav'Ls 

GPW 
S1YSpIEypag 

‘yOINI4 
Bs01D 

eLOUWWEpLINY, L 
IWH 

“Uasiy 

: 
WS 

PLY 
‘Saucey 

UOT 
8 

G0 
OF 

'SpUEIaYeIg 
AUC 

SUBLUOS,, 
‘ENO 

yOIMSUNIg 
jeroraumiog 

uabemsyoA 

: 
7 

ANE 
FIND 

‘yBnooquie | 
s Auediuoo 

29 902'S23 